
Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 4 6 4 6 0 0 3 6 2 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 5

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 6

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 10

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

Bajraktari Sokol (12/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Raschini  Francesco (10/858) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ottavi Filippo (10/214) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monaco Filippo 10/210 27 48 1,78

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 13 28 2,15

Madonna Simone 10/854 16 24 1,50

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 12 20 1,67

Bajraktari Sokol 12/036 13 18 1,38

Manfroni Simone 10/211 12 15 1,25

Raschini  Francesco 10/858 4 11 2,75

Ottavi Filippo 10/214 8 9 1,12

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 9 8 0,89

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 10 8 0,80

Belli Leonardo 10/216 4 2 0,50

Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 3 9 4 7 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 5 4 8 0 0

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 4 7 4 5 3 2 3 9 0 0 4 8 3 4 4 2 4 7 0 0

Urbani Carlo (10/376) 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Adanti Gaspare (10/835) 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0

Magrutti Andrea (10/836) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Adanti David Pietro (10/713) 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 31 62 2,00

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 29 44 1,52

Urbani Carlo 10/376 16 30 1,88

Adanti Gaspare 10/835 16 20 1,25

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 18 10 0,56

Magrutti Andrea 10/836 6 3 0,50

Adanti David Pietro 10/713 6 2 0,33

Agneletti Marco 10/355 6 2 0,33

I Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 3 7 4 9 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 7

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10

Ferracchiato Filippo (10/1101) 4 11 4 7 4 7 0 0 1 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10

Costantini Michele (10/927) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Martini Massimo (10/899) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Medei Marco (10/955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 26 56 2,15

Bececchi Simone 10/897 27 53 1,96

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 18 46 2,56

Ferracchiato Filippo 10/1101 21 44 2,10

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 16 39 2,44

Costantini Michele 10/927 12 27 2,25

Martini Massimo 10/899 8 12 1,50

Medei Marco 10/955 0 0 0,00



Apocalypse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Angelis Pietro (10/843) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 11 3 7 3 8 4 7

Gaggiotti Davide (10/1085) 0 0 4 7 4 11 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 3 6 3 2

Bocchiddi Paolo (10/842) 0 0 4 9 1 3 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 8 3 1

Sbaffi Marco (12/002) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5

Pellegrini Fabrizio (10/840) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0 0 0

Carsetti Andrea (10/846) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 1 0 1 0

Ruggeri Giovanni (10/844) 0 0 2 1 3 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 0

Pantalla  Manuel (10/657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Angelis Pietro 10/843 24 53 2,21

Gaggiotti Davide 10/1085 28 53 1,89

Bocchiddi Paolo 10/842 21 35 1,67

Sbaffi Marco 12/002 20 26 1,30

Pellegrini Fabrizio 10/840 9 15 1,67

Carsetti Andrea 10/846 10 11 1,10

Ruggeri Giovanni 10/844 12 11 0,92

Pantalla  Manuel 10/657 4 5 1,25

Topoloco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 11 0 0

Belli Roberto (10/820) 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 3

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Ciancabilla Andrea (10/371) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Maurizio 10/349 32 41 1,28

Pascolini Simone 10/191 20 26 1,30

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 22 21 0,95

Belli Roberto 10/820 28 12 0,43

Moretti Francesco 10/220 6 5 0,83

Ciancabilla Andrea 10/371 6 3 0,50

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 6 1 0,17

Micheli Stefano 10/222 6 1 0,17

Meschini Stefano 10/223 2 0 0,00


